®

Ivi<y._ .

GREAT LOOK. EASY TO LAUNCH. EASY TO PLAY.

‘ The M4 Rescue embodies everything you want in a hybrid club. With shaping designed to work through a variety of conditions

and low CG for easy launch, golfers have a new "go-to" club for any situation on the course.

BRIAN BAZZEL | VICE PRESIDENT | PRODUCT CREATION

SHAPED FOR CONFIDENCE AND FORGIVENESS

* Two internally split mass pads that increase inertia to
deliver more ball speed across the face

« Two-tone crown cosmetic in a low profile shape provides a
confidence-inspiring look

IMPROVED SPEED POCKET

e Our revolutionary Speed Pocket has been lengthened to

increase flexibility and distance across the face

* Low-face strikes will be rewarded with the improved
Speed Pocket by preserving ball speeds for consistent

distance

SHAFT

Men's - Fujikura Atmos Red 7 (S) 6 (R) 5 (A
Women's - TM Tuned IR 45-L

CLUB

M4 RESCUE
M4 RESCUE
M4 RESCUE
M4 RESCUE
M4 WOMENS RESCUE
M4 WOMENS RESCUE
M4 WOMENS RESCUE

TM17BRD0091_Skywalker M4 MWD_Sell Sheets_V11.indd

NUMBER

oo~ oUW

LOFT

19°
22°
25°
28°
22°
25°
28°

GRIP

Split mass pads for
more forgiveness

Men's - TM DualFeel '18 46.5g .600 REM
Women's - TM WINN Dual Feel .580 37g

LH
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

LIE

60°
60.5°

61°
61.5°
60.5°

61°
61.5°

VOLUME

100cc
102cc
104cc
106cc
102cc
104cc
106cc

Speed Pocket

LENGTH

40.75"
40.25"
39.75"
39.25"

39.25"
38.75"
38.25"

@

SW

D3
D3
D3
D3
c8
c8
c8

vaylorMade

—eNarmade .

Custom options available. Stated swingweight
targets represent stock build configurations only.

© 2017 Taylor Made Golf Company, Inc.

12/8/17 9:57 AM



