



## **aylorMade**

## **GREAT LOOK. EASY TO LAUNCH. EASY TO PLAY.**

The M4 Rescue embodies everything you want in a hybrid club. With shaping designed to work through a variety of conditions and low CG for easy launch, golfers have a new "go-to" club for any situation on the course.

BRIAN BAZZEL | VICE PRESIDENT | PRODUCT CREATION

## SHAPED FOR CONFIDENCE AND FORGIVENESS

- Two internally split mass pads that increase inertia to deliver more ball speed across the face
- Two-tone crown cosmetic in a low profile shape provides a confidence-inspiring look

## IMPROVED SPEED POCKET

- Our revolutionary Speed Pocket has been lengthened to increase flexibility and distance across the face
- Low-face strikes will be rewarded with the improved Speed Pocket by preserving ball speeds for consistent











SHAFT

Men's - Fujikura Atmos Red 7 (S) 6 (R) 5 (A) Women's - TM Tuned IR 45-L

Men's - TM DualFeel '18 46.5g .600 REM Women's - TM WINN Dual Feel .580 37g

					-		
CLUB	NUMBER	LOFT	LH	LIE	VOLUME	LENGTH	SW
M4 RESCUE	3	19°	YES	60°	100cc	40.75"	D3
M4 RESCUE	4	22°	YES	60.5°	102cc	40.25"	D3
M4 RESCUE	5	25°	NO	61°	104cc	39.75"	D3
M4 RESCUE	6	28°	NO	61.5°	106cc	39.25"	D3
M4 WOMENS RES	CUE 4	22°	NO	60.5°	102cc	39.25"	C8
M4 WOMENS RES	CUE 5	25°	NO	61°	104cc	38.75"	C8
M4 WOMENS RES	CUE 6	28°	NO	61.5°	106cc	38.25"	C8

Custom options available. Stated swingweight targets represent stock build configurations only. © 2017 Taylor Made Golf Company, Inc.